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COMMERCIAL BUSINESS CATALOG

AMERISEAL
WEATHERSTRIP

MULTI-PURPOSE | OE | RV

*DOOR SEALS

*EDGE TRIM

* TRUCK/CAMPER TOPPER SEALS
*RV SLIDE OUT SEALS

* FLOCKED WINDOW CHANNELS
*FOAM CORE BUTYL SEAL

* OEM PARTS FOR CORVETTE,
NISSAN Z & TRUCKS

* SEALS FOR INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS
e SPECIAL PRODUCT DESIGN

SENT TO YOU BY:
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MULTI-PURPOSE ¢ OEM ¢ RV WEATHERSTRIP
100% EPDM Rubber for Optimum Service!

FOR AUTOMOTIVE, AGRICULTURAL, RV, MARINE
& INDUSTRIAL USE

* Door Seals

* Edge Trims

* Truck/Camper Topper Seals

* RV Slide-out Seals

* OEM Parts for Trucks, Corvettes, & Nissan Z
* Flocked Window Channels

* Foam Core Butyl Seadl

* Custom Design

LET US HELP YOU WITH YOUR MARKETING
EFFORTS — WE OFFER:

* Catalogs

* Demo Boards

* Product Samples

* Postcard Mailings

* Pre-Pack Displays & Shelf Banners

* Special Product Design for Large Volume

* Training Sessions

EMAIL US AT INFORAMERISEALUSA.COM

We are happy to answer questions or help in any
way we can.

“We Seat Anccreten”

AMERISEAL MULTI-PURPOSE « OEM « RV WEATHERSTRIP




MULTI-PURPOSE WEATHERSTRIP

100% EPDM Rubber for Optimum Service

GREAT FOR CARS, TRUCKS, TRACTORS, CAMPERS, BOATS & MORE!

Top Bulb-Push
On Steel Core
5/8"” x 1-3/16”
15800- 10’
15802 - 20’
15805 - 50’
15801 - 100’

Square Seal
Self-Adhesive
1/2" x1/2"

11200- 10’
11202 - 20’
11205 - 50’
11201 - 100’

Rectangular Seal
Self-Adhesive
3/4" x 5/16"

15160- 10’
15162 - 20’
15165 - 50’
15161 - 100’

Camper Top
Seal
Self-Adhesive
2" x3/16"

12000 - 22’
12005 - 50’
12001 - 100’

Side Bulb-Push
On Steel Core
1" x 9/16”
19600 - 10’
19602 - 20’
19605 - 50’
19601 - 100’

Deluxe Camper
Top Seal
Self-Adhesive
1-5/8" x 1/2"
11590 - 22’
11595 - 50’
11591 - 100’

Camper Top
Front Rail
Self-Adhesive
17 x9/16”

19160 -6’
19162 - 20’
19165 - 50’
19161 - 100’

Rectangular
Seal
Self-Adhesive
3/4” x 3/16"

13160-10’
13162 - 20’
13165 - 50’
13161 - 100’

GREAT FOR CARS, TRUCKS, TRACTORS, CAMPERS, BOATS & MORE!

Extra Large
Side Bulb-Push
On Steel Core
1-3/8" x 3/4”
13420-10'
13422 - 20’
13425 -50'
13421-100’

Rectangular
Crown Seal
Self-Adhesive
5/8" x 3/8”

15890- 10’
15892 - 20’
15895 - 50’
15891 - 100’

Nitrile Foam
Camper Top
Self-Adhesive
1-1/4" x 3/16”

11140- 26’
11145 -50'
11141 - 100’

Multi-Purpose
Bulb Seal
Self-Adhesive
3/4” x7/8"

13480-8’
13482 - 20’
13485 - 50’
13481 - 100’

Edge Trim
3/8" x5/8”
17002 - 20’
17005 - 50’
17001 - 100’

Foam Core Butyl
Bolt in applications

16’
16600 - 1/4”
16800 - 3/8"
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RV1001 - 30°,75’,150’
(3"w, bulb 3/4"h)
Slide-Out Bulb Seal

with Flap - Tape Affix

RV1009 - 30’,75',150'
(2-1/4"w x 2”h, bulb 5/8”)
~ Slide-Out Seal
~ with Push-on Steel Core

RV1017-20’,125',250'
(1/4"w x 1/2"h)

Edge Trim for Any Metal
Edge or Unit

RV1002 - 10’,75',150'
(3"w x 1/87h)

Flat Seal for Bottom

of the Slide-Out Room - Tape

Affix

RV1010 - 30’,75',150'
(2-5/8"w x 1-1/8"h, bulb 5/8")
Slide-Out Seal

with Push-on Steel Core

13420 - 10°,50', 100’
(3/47w x 1-3/8"h)

Bulb Seal with Push-on
Steel Core - 3/4” Bulb

RV1003 - 20°,125',250'
(1”w, bulb 3/4"h)

Pull Away Bulb Seal - Tape
ffix

RV1011 - 15°,125',250'
(3/4"w x 5/8"h)

Flap Seal with Push-on

Steel Core

RV1004 - 2 pc,4pc set
(3"w x 3”w, bulb 3/4”) Slide-
Out Corner Seals -Tape Affix
(2pc set]

RV1012 - 15’,125"250'
(1-1/8"w x 1/2"h)

Flap Seal with Push-on

Steel Core

15800 - 10’,50', 100’
(5/8"w x 1-3/16”h)

Bulb Seal with Push-on
Steel Core - 5/8” Bulb

19600 - 107,50, 100"
(9/16"w x 1”h)

Bulb Seal with Push-on Steel
Core - 9/16” Bulb

RV1005 - 15’,100',200'
(5/8"w x 5/8"h)

Edge Seal - “L” Shape,
Compartment Seal -

Tape Affix

RV1013 - 15°,125%250'
(1-1/4"w x 1/2"h)

Flap Seal with Push-on

Steel Core

12000 - 22°,50', 100"
(2"w x 3/16"h)

Camper Top Seal,

EPDM Rubber - Tape Affix

RV1006 - 30,100,200
(17w, bulb 17h)

Large Bulb - Seals Around

Slide-Out Room When poom
is in - Tape Affix

RV1014 - 15’,125',250'
> (1-1/4"w x 1/2"h)
¥ Double Bulb Seal
|~ with Push-on Steel Core

VA
-
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RV1007 - 30.,125"250'
(1/2"w x bulb 5/8”h) Small
Bulb - Seals Around Slide-Out

| Room When Room is in - Tape
Affix

RV1008 - 30°,75',150'
(2-1/2"w x 2"h, bulb 3/47)
Slide-Out Seal with

Push-on Steel Core

and Tape Affix

RV1015 - 30’,75',150°
(4"w x 3/16"h)

Flat EPDM Rubber Seal -
No Adhesive

RV1016 - 20°,125',250'
(1/4"w x 3/8"h)

Edge Trim for Any Metal Edge
or Unit

11590 - 22°,50', 100’
(1-5/8"w x 1/2"h) Deluxe
Camper Top Seal, EPDM
Rubber - Tape Affix

19160 - 6’, 50', 100
(1"w x 9/16"h)

Camper Top Front Rail Seal,
EPDM Rubber - Tape Affix

16600 - 6mm x16’
16800 - 8mm x16’

Foam Core Butyl Seal

RV1000: SLIDE-OUT SEAL KIT

n‘l' Includes RV1001 (40’ Slide-out Bulb Seal)
et RV1002 (20’ Flat Seal), RV1004 (4 Corners)
& Installation Tool Kit

TRAVEL TRAILER/RV SLIDE-OUT SEALS




TRUCK & SUV

Year(s)
1978-1991
1978-1987
1973-1980
1955-1959
1981-1991
1955-1959
1955-1959
1982-1993
1980-1991
1980-1991
1973-1980
1973-1991
1973-1991
1992-2000
1992-2000
2002-2005
2000-2005
1999-2006
1992-1999
1992-1999
1992-1999
1992-1999
1978-1991
1978-1991
1994-2005
1994-2004
1994-2004
1994-2004
1988-1993
1973-1979
1983-1990
1983-1988
1987-1998
1988-1990
1997-2004
1997-2004
1997-2004
1997-2004
1997-2004
1997-2004
1999-2008
1999-2008
1999-2008
1999-2008
1980-1996
1983-1992
1984-1990
1993-2007
1998-2007
1998-2007
1998-2007
1998-2007

Make(s)
Chevy
Chevy
Chevy
Chevy
Chevy
Chevy
Chevy
Chevy
Chevy
Chevy
Chevy
Chevy/GM
Chevy/GM
Chevy/GM
Chevy/GM
Cady/Chevy
Cady/Chevy/GM
Chevy/GM
Chevy/GM
Cady/Chevy/GM
Chevy/GM
Cady/Chevy/GM
Chevy/GM
Chevy
Chevy/GM/Olds
Chevy/GM
GM
Chevy/GM
Chevy/GM
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford
Ford

———

WEATHERSTRIP

Model(s)
Silverado/Suburban
El Camino
Sub/76-80 Blazer
Chevy Truck
81-87 Blazer/81-93 Sub
Pickup
Pickup
S-10/Blazer/Sonoma
Suburban
Suburban
Suburban &Crew Cab
Suburban& Sierra
Blazer/Jimmy
Sub/Tahoe/Yukon
Sub/Tahoe/Yukon
Avalanche/Escalade EXT
Denali/Escal/Tahoe/Yucan
Sierra/Silv Std/Ext/Crew

C/K 1500/2500/3500/Sub Std/Ext/Crew

Escalade/Blazer/Tahoe/Yukon

C/K 1500/2500/3500/Sub Std/Ext/Crew

Escalade/Blazer/Tahoe/Yukon

C/K 1500/2500/3500/Blaz/Sub/Jimmy

C/K 1500/2500/3500 Crew/Suburban
Envoy/Blazer/Jimmy/Bravada
S-10/Sonoma Std/Ext/Crew
S-10/Sonoma Ext Cab w 3rd Door
S-10/Sonoma Ext Cab w/ 3rd Door
S-10Blazer/Sonoma/Bravada/S15
Bronco

Bronco-I1

Ranger/Bronco-I|

Pickup/Bronco

Bronco/Ranger XLT

F-150/250 Light Duty Std Cab
F-150/250 Light Duty Std Cab
F150-/250 Light Duty Super Cab
F150-/250 Light Duty Super Cab
F150-/250 Light Duty Super Cab
F150-/250 Light Duty Super Cab

F Series SD SuperCab

F Series SD SuperCab

F Series SD SuperCab

F Series SD SuperCab

F Series Bronco

Ranger

Broncoll

Ranger 2-Door

Ranger 4-Door

Ranger 4-Door

Ranger 4-Door

Ranger 4-Door

Application
Beltline Kit Cargo Door/Rear Gate In+Out 2 pc
Quarter Glass Beltline Kit
Beltline Kit Front Door In+Out 4 pc
Door Glass Channel Seal
Beltline Kit Front Door In+Out 4 pc
Door Seal Drivers Side
Door Seal Passenger Side
Beltline Front door In+Out 4 pc
Rear Cargo Door Seal Drivers Side
Rear Cargo Door Seal Passenger Side
Beltline Kit Rear Door In+Out 4 pc
Beltline Kit Cargo Door/Rear Gate In+Out 4 pc
Tailgate Weatherstrip
Rear Glass Run Seal Driver
Rear Glass Run Seal Passenger
Front Door Weatherstrip/both
Front Door Weatherstrip/both
Front Door Wstrip/both std/ext/crew
Front Door Wstrip/both std/crew/ext
Front Door Weatherstrip/both
Rear Door Weatherstrip/both crew
Rear Door Weatherstrip/both
Front Door Wstrip/both std/ext/crew
Rear Door Weatherstrip/both crew
Front Door Weatherstrip/both
Front Door Wstrip/both std/crew/ext w/o rear door
Front Door Wstrip/both ext w/access door
Rear Door W/strip/ ext w/ left access door
Rear Door Weatherstrip/both
Beltline Kit Front Door Inner+Outer
Beltline Kit Front Door In+Out w/o Vent
Beltline Kit Front Door In+Out w Vent
Beltline Kit Front Door Innner+Outer
Beltline Kit Front Door In+Out w/ Vent
Door
Door Driver
Door
Front Door Passenger
Rear Door Passenger
Rear Door Diver
Front Door Passenger
Front Door Driver
Rear Door Passenger
Rear Door Driver
Door
Front Door
Front Door
Front Door
Front Door Passenger
Front Door Driver
Rear Door Passenger
Rear Door Driver

TRUCK & SUV WEATHERSTRIP

BodyDoorTrunk Part#

X X X X X X X X X X X X

x

X

X X X X X X X X X X X

xX X

31257
31250
31253
31252
31254
31261
31262
31251
31267
31268
31258
31256
31266
31264
31265
34250
34250
34250
34252
34252
34253
34253
34254
34295
34255
34255
34299
34257
34297
61250
61255
61254
61252
61256
60708
60710
60707
60711
60712
60714
60717
60718
60719
60720
60715
60721
60721
60722
60723
60724
60725
60726

AmeriSeal

OEM Part#

15244250
15244250
15244250
15758703
15758703
15766539
15766539
15522764
15606409
15100041
15100041
15100040
15985529
15623273

2L371520708AA
F65Z1520531AA
2L371820708AA
F85Z1820530AA
F857Z1825324AA
XL3Z1825325AA
3C3Z2820708AB
3C3Z2820709BA
F81728253A36AA
F81728253A37AA
FOTZ1520708A
F1TZ1020708A
F1TZ1020708A
5L571020708A
41L5Z71320708AA
4L5Z1320709AA
5L5Z13253A36AA
5L5Z13253A37AA




[TerRErE] CORVETTE WEATHERSTRIP

Year(s) Make(s) Model(s)
1997-2004 Chewrolet

Application Body Door Roof Trunk Hood Part # OEM Part #

Removable roof rear seal X 34286 10329158

Convette Coupe

1997-2004
1990-1996
1984-1989
1986-1989
1984-1996
1984-1996
1984-1996
1984-1996
1986-1996
1986-1996
1986-1996
1986-1996
1988-1996
1978-1982
1978-1982
1978-1982
1973-1982
1973-1975
1982
1963-1982
1969-1977
1968-1977
1969-1977
1968-1972
1969-1975
1970-1975
1968-1969
1968-1975
1963-1967
1963-1967
1963-1967
1963-1967
1963-1967
1963-1967

Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chevwrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet
Chewrolet

Chewrolet

Corvette Coupe

Corvette Coupe & Convertible
Corvette Coupe

Corvette Convertible

Corvette Coupe

Corvette Coupe

Corvette Coupe

Corwette Coupe

Corvette Convertible

Convette Convertible

Corvette Convertible

Corvette Convertible

Corvette Coupe & Convertible
Corvette Coupe

Corwette Coupe

Corvette Coupe

Corvette Coupe

Corvette Convertible

Corvette Coupe

Corvette Coupe & Convertible
Corvette Coupe

Corvette Coupe

Corvette Coupe

Corvette Coupe & Convertible
Corvette Convertible

Corvette Convertible

Corvette Convertible

Corvette Convertible

Convette Coupe

Corvette Coupe

Corwette Coupe

Cornwvette Convertible

Corvette Convertible

Corvette Convertible

Removable roof side seals (pair)
Door Weatherstrip (pair)

Door Weatherstrip (pair)

Door Weatherstrip (pair)

Targa top side Weatherstrip (pair)
Targa top rear Weatherstrip

Rear Hatch Weatherstrip
Header/pillar Weatherstrip
Header/pillar Weatherstrip

Convertible side rail 6 piece Weatherstrip kit

Rear bow Convwertible top

Rear Trunk Weatherstrip

Wheel housing seal (pair)

Door weatherstrip (pair)

Rear vertical glass seal (pair)

T-Top Weatherstrips (pair)

Pillar post weatherstrips (pair)

Pillar post weatherstrips (pair)

Rear hatch seal (each)

Hood to cowl seal (each)

Door weatherstrip (pair)

Rear vertical glass seal (pair)

T-top weatherstrips (pair)

Pillar post weatherstrips with hinge (pair)
Door weatherstrip (pair)

Convertible door lock pillar seal (pair)
Convertible door lock pillar seal (pair)
Convertible top 10 piece kit

Door weatherstrip (pair)

Door auxiliary seals (pair)

Pillar post seals (pair)

Door weatherstrip (pair)

Convertible top 10 piece kit

Convertible pillar post seals (pair)

CORVETTE WEATHERSTRIP

34287
34265
34278
34278
34270
34272
34258
34259
34259
34283
34273
34284
34260
34267
34268
34262
34264
34264
34277
34266
34292
34269
34261
34263
34276
34275
34274
34293
34281
34280
34282
34279
34285
34271

10313370&1
1026986586
17986019820
17986019821
2211205384
10283997
9768068
10268887
10268887
1798773182
14092676
14092675
14104943
986843081
976148586
2017602485
14033459860
14033459860
14038230
3914293
396656182
396413586
36898586
3945286 & 3966569
3966569870
395607586
396656182
394528384
382984384
383211384
3825486&3880407
3826949850
Set 383065384
Pr  3838309&10




. .E CORVETTE WEATHER(CS'I;BII:)

34258 34259
34260 34261 34262 34263 34264 34265
34266 34267 34268 34269 34270 34271

34272 34273 34274 34275 34276 34277
34278 34279 34280 34281 34282 34283

||||||||I ||||||||I |ii;i:ii| J%gﬁfzzzy
34284 34285 34286 34287 34292 34293

CORVETTE WEATHERSTRIP (Continued) [7
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YEAR(S)

1970-1973
1970-1978
1970-1978
1970-1978
1970-1978
1970-1978
1970-1978
1970-1978
1974-1978
1974-1978
1974-1978
1974-1978
1974-1978
1974-1978
7/75-76

7/75-76

74/6-78

74/6-78

1976-1978
1976-1978
1970-1978
1974-1978
1970-1978
1970-1978

MAKE(S)
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN

MODEL(S)

207

2407,2602, 2807
2407,2607, 2802
2407,2602,2802
2407,2607, 2802
2407,2607, 2807
2407,2607, 2807
2407,2602, 2802
240,260,280
2607,28022+2
2607,28022+2
2602,2807 2+2
2807

2807

2807 2+2

2807 2+2

2807 2+2

2807 2+2

2807 2+2

2807 2+2
2407,260Z, 2807
2607,28022+2
2607,2+2

NISSAN/DATSUN WEATHERSTRIP

Replace Worn Out Weatherstrip with Affordable Reproductions

APPLICATION
HOOD PADS PAIR

GLASS RUN CHANNEL BACK LOWER LH OR RH (WORKS W/80335 N3700)
DOOR WEATHERSTRIP RH. ON BODY INCL WELTING
DOOR WEATHERSTRIP LH ON BODY INCL WELTING

GLASS RUN CHANNEL LH OR RH 3 SIDED
LOWER DOOR SEAL, LH OR RH

HATCH SEAL, INNER

REAR QUARTER SEAL, OUTER, LH OR RH
COWL SEAL

GLASS RUN CHANNEL LH OR RH 3 SIDED
INNER REAR HATCH SEAL

LOWER DOOR WEATHERSTRIP LH OR RH
UPPER DOOR SEAL, LH, ON DOOR
UPPER DOOR SEAL, RH, ON DOOR
DOOR WEATHERSTRIP RH ON BODY
DOOR WEATHERSTRIP LH ON BODY
REAR QUARTER SEAL, OUTER RH

REAR QUARTER SEAL, OUTER LH

DOOR WEATHERSTRIP LH ON BODY
DOOR WEATHERSTRIP RH ON BODY
DOOR TO FENDER SEAL RH AND LH
REAR GLASS SEAL

REAR GLASS GASKET

2407,260Z,280Z WINDSHIELD GASKET

BODY

NISSAN/DATSUN WEATHERSTRIP

DOOR ROOF TRUNK HOOD PART# UNIT OEM Part #

X

71250 EA
71252 EA
71255 EA
71257 EA
71258 EA
71268 EA
71274 EA
71271 EA
71251 EA
71259 EA
71272 EA
71253 EA
71263 EA
71262 EA
71254 EA
71256 EA
71275 EA
71276 EA
71261 EA
71260 EA
71281 SET
71278 EA
71279 EA
71280 EA

63223-E4102
80336-E8700
76801-N4600
76802-N4600
80335-N3700
80935-E4101
76912-N4500
76834-E4101
66321-E4100
80335-N4520
76912-N4521
80935-N3700
80811-N4520
80810-N4520
76801-N4522
76802-N4522
76803-N4520
76804-N4520
76802-N4610
76801-N4610
80931-N4501
90305-N3700
90305-E4100
72610-N3700




71259 . 71261 NISSAN/DATSUN

(Continued)

71281
71271 71272

71275 71276 71268 71274

NISSAN/DATSUN WEATHERSTRIP (Continued) [o




[Ternrry) FLOCKED GLASS RUN CHANNEL

Premium Grade

10865 10866 10867 10868

s Wb
e = wwl oy ™
1 K",

Cross Reference Year(s) Application Length

AS1307 75000483 Plymouth, Doge & Imperial 4 door model 96"
Universal For Buses and RV Windows,

AS1528 (AS1328) 75000638 Ford Fairlane 62-64, Volvo 1800 Division Bar 65-73 96"
1963-1967 Ford & Mercury

AS1340 75000452 Fairline 1966-71 96"

AS1369 75000486 1965-1975 GM Mid size car 72"
Universal

AS1222 75000637 International Scout 61-63 96"
AS1198 75000636 1960-1961 Valiant & Lancer 96"
AS1264 75000634 1960-1967 GM Mid size car 96"
AS1268 75000639 1963-1966 Valiant & Dart 96"
AS1466 75000566 1969-1971 Chevy |l Chevelle 96"
AS1317 75000456 1965-1967 Chevy Truck 60"
AS1395 75000458 1965-1968 Ford & Mercury 96"

PREMIUM GRADE FLOCKED GLASS RUN CHANNEL
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#1 HANDOUTS
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#4 RV MAILER

TRAVEL TRAILER /RV SLIDE-OUT SEALS

Email info@amerisealusa.com or Call 888-3467888

AMERISEAL SALES AIDS - What Would You Like?2 We are Happy to Help. mnm



AMERISEAL INC
PO BOX 88
SPRINGFIELD, OH 45501

PLEASE DELIVER TO:

WHY OFFER AMERISEAL WEATHERSTRIPPING?

e Boosting Weatherstrip Sales Creates * OE Weatherstrip Available

New-found Profit for Popular Models

e Special Packaging - Back of Bag e Special Product Design
Promotes Longer Lengths Available

* RV Seals Puts You into this Rapid * We Do Not Sell Against You on
Growing Market Amazon or Rock Auto

BRIGHT ATTRACTIVE PACKAGING

Shows actual size cross-sections of Multi-Purpose Line to provide easy matching of weatherstrips for
customers and staff.

* ™
AmeriSeal Bl @ 3

MULTIPURPOSE BULB SEAL e e

FOR DOORS, HATCHBACKS OR TRUNKS

SELLO DE BULBO PARA USO MULTIPLE

PARA PUERTAS, COMPUTERAS TRASERAS O PORTAEQUIPAJES

Great For Cars, Trucks, Farm Equipment, Boats & RVs

- Easy push on installation

- Universal applications

- Seals out wind, rain & dust

- EPDM sponge rubber

- Segmented steel core for
adhering around corners

- Facil instalacién a presién

- Uso universal

- sella el viento, la lluvia y el polvo

- Esponja EPDM

- Nicleo de aceroo segmentario para
adherirse alrededor de esquinas

1

1 10
12005 - 50° 13162-20°
12001 - 100 13165-50'

13161- 100"

- Available in: 20; 50; 100"
- Disponible en: 6.10 m, 15.24 m y 30.48 m

Custom orders, private lable, or bulk packaging available. Please inquire.
Toll Free Hotline: 888-346-7888 Ext. 111 or visit www.amerisealusa.com

Display trailer available for training or seminars at your location



